
 

NOTE:  ALL TIMES ARE ESTIMATES TO ASSIST IN SCHEDULING AND MAY BE CHANGED SUBJECT TO THE BUSINESS OF THE DAY AT THE BOARD'S DISCRETION 
 

 
 
 

 

Board of Natural June Retreat  
 
June 5, 2019 
Field Tour 
8:00 a.m. 
Departure Location: Hampton Inn – Richland 
A G E N D A 
 

 
 
 

Tour DAY 1 – Commercial and Agriculture Lease 
 
 

  

8:00 Welcome and Introductions, Safety Briefing, Prepare for Departure 
 

 

       8:30 Depart for Pasco 16 
 

 

9:45 
 

11:15 
 

12:15 
 

13:45 
 

14:30 

Chiawana Orchard 
 
Red Mountain 
 
Lunch/Red Mountain  
 
Paterson Project 
 
Klickitat Wind Lease TBS 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Depart for Ellensburg 
 
Dinner, location to be announced  – no board action 
 
 
 
 
 
Updated: April 22, 2019 
Next Meeting: July 2, 2019, Room 172, Natural Resources Building, Olympia Washington 
Contact: Tami Kellogg, Board Coordinator at 360.902.2122 or at bnr@dnr.wa.gov 
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